
1° Jornada De Liga Pba (Fuente Alamo, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Araujo Martinez Julio ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'29''61 303
2 Rios Lopez Jorge Eduardo ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'30''52 277
3 Teruel Sanchez Pablo ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'32''33 233
4 Corbalan Perez Enrique ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 00'33''52 209
5 Moreno Llamas Alvaro ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'33''74 205
6 Dobromirov Ivaylov Daniel BUL 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'33''90 202
7 Hernandez Guerrero Lucas ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 00'34''24 196
8 Lopez Pinilla Yago ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'34''30 195
9 Botella Granero Justo Leon ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'34''55 191
10 Montellano Alaminos Cayetano ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'34''70 188
11 Calvo Gomez Alonso ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'35''70 173
12 Fenol Olmos Cesar ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'36''05 168
13 De Mena Morga Jaime ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'37''17 153
14 Carretero Corcoles Daniel ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'37''58 148
15 Morino Guennad Adam ESP 2014 ESP Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 00'37''93 144
16 Garcia Drieguez Mario ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'38''14 142
17 Garcia Garre Eduardo ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'38''80 134

Berenguer Jerez Arturo ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'38''80 134
19 Mclntyre Segovia Oscar ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'39''45 128
20 Ortiz Soriano Gael ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'40''24 120
21 Smith Charlie IRL 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'40''30 120
22 Garcia Nicolas Juan ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 00'44''81 87
23 Zwingmann Lucas GER 2014 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'45''39 84
24 Nicolas Garcia Rene ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'48''77 67
25 Herrera Bustamante Santiago VEN 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'48''86 67
26 Alviarez Pineda Alejandro David VEN 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'49''92 63

Lopez Lopez Borja ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Yecla Squalificato

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zhou Daniela CHN 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'31''92 365
2 Villena Merono Angela ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'32''83 336
3 Aviles Kanevsky Sofia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 00'32''84 335
4 Rojo Canada Lola ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'33''02 330
5 Ruiz Iniesta Maria ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'33''67 311
6 Ruiz Iniesta Lucia ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'33''77 308
7 Albadalejo Martinez Celia ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'33''83 307
8 Colunga Gonzalez Carlota ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'33''95 304
9 Hernandez Menarguez Vega ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'34''02 302
10 Nieto Aznar Naya ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 00'34''24 296
11 Cervantes Garcia Carlota ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'34''27 295
12 Cano Asencio Valentina ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'34''77 283
13 Guerrero Serrano Andrea ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'35''58 264
14 Moreno Mellinas Estrella ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'35''95 256
15 Andres Polo Eva ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'37''14 232
16 Moreno Llamas Maria ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'37''70 222
17 Caravaca Cabrera Carlota ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'37''87 219
18 Perez Morata Ana ESP 2014 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'37''95 217
19 Bakhtiiarova Emiliia UKR 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'38''17 213
20 Cervantes Fernandez Marta ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'38''42 209
21 Garrote Portillo Julia ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'38''52 208
22 Alvaro Vinader Amalia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'38''83 203
23 Vivancos Fernandez Rocio ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'39''33 195
24 Sanchez Figueroa Karla ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'39''42 194
25 Olmos Martinez Natalia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'40''11 184
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26 Palazon Hernandez Lucia ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'41''89 161
27 Belmonte Hernandez Maria ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'41''96 161
28 Ricart Corcoles Patricia ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'43''55 144
29 Carceles Perez Lucia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'47''58 110
30 Duchi Chimbaina Astrid Diana ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'47''99 107
31 Garcia Hernandez Zoe ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'49''64 97
32 Molina Pinana Sofia ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'49''65 97
33 Hassani Riha Amira ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'50''55 92
34 Villegas Perez Lucia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'56''52 65

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rodriguez Zaslati Marco Demetrio ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'30''47 278
2 Caceres Carrion Ricardo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'30''48 278
3 Pena Castillo Bruno ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'30''49 278

Aledo Ros Aitor ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'30''49 278
5 Rodriguez Hernandez Alvaro ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'30''86 268
6 Sanchez Marin Ivan ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'31''70 247
7 Abellaneda Martinez Pedro ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'31''99 240
8 Navarro Lopez Francisco Jose ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'32''33 233
9 Rodriguez Hernandez Jorge ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'32''36 232
10 Martinez Diaz David ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'33''08 217
11 Martinez Diaz Alex ESP 2013 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'33''33 212
12 Aleman Quesada Martin ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'33''80 204
13 Casal Diaz Mateo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 00'33''99 200
14 Barreda Bulto Rodrigo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'36''74 158
15 Franco Moreno Martin ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'37''11 154
16 Sandoval Garcia Arturo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'37''92 144
17 Costa Carrillo Miguel Angel ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 00'37''96 144
18 Garcia Munoz Eric ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'38''11 142
19 Mulero Alcaraz Eduardo ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'40''70 116
20 Liarte Lucas Arnau ESP 2013 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'44''11 91

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Martin Caparros Nora ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 00'30''49 419
2 Cernitoiu Vaduva Maria Isabel ROU 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'32''30 353
3 Andres Sanchez Lucia ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'32''36 351
4 Alvarez Rojas Renata ESP 2013 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'32''39 350
5 Viudes Yuste Claudia ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 00'32''42 349
6 Garre Soto Laura ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'32''83 336
7 Gomez Reviriego Maria ESP 2013 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'33''02 330
8 Bano Fernandez Itziar ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'33''99 303
9 Fernandez Lopez Andrea ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'34''45 291
10 Pascual Celdran Lola ESP 2013 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'34''49 290
11 Ros Morales Marta ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'34''61 287
12 Fernandez Perez Paula ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'34''92 279
13 Montalban Miras Elena ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'34''93 279
14 Alba Pagan Maria ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 00'34''96 278
15 Montalban Miras Daniela ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'35''27 271
16 Belalcazar Monsalve Mariana COL 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'35''33 269
17 Garcia Lorenzo Leire ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'36''53 244
18 Arce Sanchez Genesis Roselyn ESP 2013 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 00'36''54 243
19 Davila Martinez Alicia ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'36''95 235
20 Villaplana Martos Nazaret ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'37''30 229

Llorente Garcia Paula ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'37''30 229
22 Garcia Costa Alba ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'38''11 214
23 Aloso Puche Julia ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'39''99 186
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24 Guillen Prieto Irene ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'41''99 160
25 Lopez Cutillas Sofia ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'47''02 114

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Akarmound El Hassani Riyad ESP 2017 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'42''17 105
2 Sanchez Hernandez Benedicto ESP 2017 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'42''74 100
3 Defez Duarte Juan Francisco ESP 2017 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'42''89 99
4 Abellaneda Martinez Adrian ESP 2018 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'43''14 98
5 Manuel Scheepers Noe ESP 2018 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'45''64 82
6 Sanchez Aleman Hugo ESP 2017 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'46''05 80
7 Rojo Canada Mateo ESP 2018 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'48''18 70
8 Maiquez Fernandez David ESP 2018 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'51''96 56
9 Patino Alcaraz Javier ESP 2017 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'52''52 54
10 Quesada Garcia Hugo ESP 2017 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 00'54''83 47
11 Ponce Pelegrin Gael ESP 2018 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'55''27 46
12 De Mena Morga Alvaro ESP 2018 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'00''24 36
13 Moral Perez Noah ESP 2017 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 01'01''95 33
14 Fernandez Garcia Ruben ESP 2017 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 01'03''64 30
15 Sanchez Hernandez Breogan ESP 2020 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'07''80 25
16 Haoukar El Bakkal Wadie ESP 2019 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'09''36 23
17 Gallego Blaya Alonso ESP 2017 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'22''08 14

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Araujo Martinez Sofia ESP 2017 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'39''11 198
2 Martin Caparros Tania ESP 2017 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 00'41''45 167
3 Davila Cabrera Amaia ESP 2017 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'41''95 161
4 Llorente Garcia Lucia ESP 2017 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'42''33 156
5 Clemente Olivares Teresa ESP 2017 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'43''05 149
6 Morino Guennad Firdaus ESP 2017 ESP Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 00'43''11 148
7 Jourdain Chincharauli Dina ESP 2018 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'45''67 124
8 Martos Abadia Paula ESP 2017 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'45''80 123
9 Fadil Chahboun Samira ESP 2017 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 00'46''08 121
10 Monteiro Castano Amelia ESP 2017 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'46''45 118
11 Guerrero Merono Zoe ESP 2017 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 00'51''27 88
12 Wang Mengyao CHN 2018 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'51''58 86
13 Yanan Luo CHN 2017 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'54''86 72
14 Gomez Morles Emma Sophia ESP 2017 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'59''99 55
15 Hidalgo Lopez Alascio Rita ESP 2017 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'00''64 53
16 Bravo Martinez Marina ESP 2018 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'01''52 51
17 San Jose Montesinos Elena ESP 2017 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'01''80 50
18 Ponce Pelegrin Emma ESP 2019 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'02''11 49
19 Rabadan Martinez Emma ESP 2017 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'04''58 44
20 Mula Lopez Maria ESP 2018 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'06''45 40
21 Sanchez Gomez Claudia ESP 2017 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'07''02 39
22 Chimbo Jaramillo Amy Angelina ESP 2017 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'10''30 34
23 Bravo Martinez Jimena ESP 2018 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'21''74 21

Calvo Gomez Valeria ESP 2017 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor Squalificato
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50 Rana Esordienti B1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sanchez Bayonas Leo ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'51''83 111
2 Martinez Castro Jose ESP 2016 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'52''86 105
3 Mclntyre Segovia Alexander ESP 2016 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'52''92 104
4 Izquierdo Rubio Alejandro ESP 2016 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'54''83 94
5 Riquelme Nadal Juan ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'57''02 83
6 Palao Palao Raul ESP 2016 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'57''11 83
7 Reyes Lopez Pepe ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 00'57''33 82

Garcia Garre Luis ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'57''33 82
9 Garrote Portillo Jorge ESP 2016 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'57''49 81
10 Lopez Valero Daniel ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'58''24 78
11 Garcia De Las Bayonas Sanchez Arturo ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'02''86 62
12 Alvaro Andres Martin ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'04''21 58

Malan Ordonez Iker Isaac ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla Squalificato
Campuzano Juarez Daniel ESP 2016 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta Squalificato

50 Rana Esordienti B2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Qinrun Zhou CHN 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'49''67 186
2 Valero Martinez Miriam ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'50''02 182
3 Lorenzo Maestre Olivia ESP 2016 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'50''30 179
4 Marmol Ruiz Sofia ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'51''17 170
5 Monteiro Castano Gabriela ESP 2016 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'53''33 150
6 Canovas Sixou Sara ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'55''55 133
7 Tudela Sanchez De La Nieta Sofia ESP 2016 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'56''40 127
8 Hernandez Lopez Nayra ESP 2016 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'57''17 122
9 Pojota Soledispa Keila ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'57''83 118
10 Medina Duran Abigail ESP 2016 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'58''45 114
11 Saez Millan Valeria ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'59''45 108
12 Guerrero Serrano Daniela ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'59''55 108
13 Blanco Magallanes Candela ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 01'00''24 104
14 Serrano Lopez Patricia ESP 2016 ESP Cn. Aguilas 01'00''36 103
15 Carrasco Munuera Valentina ESP 2016 ESP Cn. Aguilas 01'00''90 101
16 Zhu Wan Tin Sofia CHN 2016 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 01'03''52 89
17 Sanchez Lopez Julia ESP 2016 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'04''49 85
18 Martinez Zaragoza Enma ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 01'09''42 68

Jingqi Wang CHN 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena Squalificato
Martinez Zaragoza Lola ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla Squalificato
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100 Rana Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Jimenez Hugo ESP 2015 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'38''49 176
2 Sanchez Ahumada Diego ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 01'39''67 170
3 Thomson Ollie Sebastian ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'39''95 169
4 Bernal Perez Camilo Andres ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'44''33 148
5 Villanueva Perez Gonzalo ESP 2015 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'47''17 137
6 Guerrero Reverte Valentin ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'50''74 124
7 Rosado Bernal Mario Ramon ESP 2015 ESP C D Murciaswim 01'55''58 109
8 Zamora Moreno Pedro ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'57''45 104
9 Bueno Olvera Martin ESP 2015 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'58''33 101
10 Garcia Gonzalez Jeronimo ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 02'00''77 95
11 Serrano Mateos Enzo ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Lorca 02'06''30 83
12 Guillen Prieto Noe ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 02'06''33 83
13 Sanchez Gomez Victor ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 02'09''11 78
14 Ibanez Pardo Hugo ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Yecla 02'14''05 70
15 Rocamora Gordillo Juan ESP 2015 ESP C D Murciaswim 02'16''87 65
16 Lopez Conesa Guillermo ESP 2015 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 02'18''17 64

Fernandez Fernandez Ivan ESP 2015 ESP C D Murciaswim Squalificato
Canovas Roca Dario ESP 2015 ESP Club Koryo Torre Pacheco Squalificato

100 Rana Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Escudero Saturno Mayo ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'39''77 244
2 Navarro Perez Maite ESP 2015 ESP Cn. Aguilas 01'40''11 241
3 Aledo Ros Adriana ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'40''55 238
4 Paredes Gallego Sofia ESP 2015 ESP Cn. Aguilas 01'40''80 236
5 Iwaszko Rosales Paula Ewelina ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 01'43''42 219
6 Mateos Cantero India ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 01'47''08 197
7 Martos Abadia Emma ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'53''34 166
8 Colina Gonzalez Fabiana ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 01'56''77 152
9 Huelves Munoz Alexia ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Yecla 01'57''21 150
10 Vila Cava Marta ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 01'59''86 140
11 Clemente Olivares Claudia ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 02'02''77 131
12 Zamora Lopez Maria ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 02'02''80 130
13 Rubio Lizon Maria ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 02'06''61 119
14 Minarro Navarro Paula ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Lorca 02'06''99 118
15 Davila Martinez Noelia ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 02'12''11 105
16 Lozano Navarro Daniela ESP 2015 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 02'13''61 101
17 Conesa Bamio Naiara ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 02'21''67 85

Asuncion Aguilera Celia ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla Squalificato
Mesa Sanmartin Adriana ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor Squalificato
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100 Farfalla Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rios Lopez Jorge Eduardo ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'14''58 261
2 Araujo Martinez Julio ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'17''21 235
3 Moreno Llamas Alvaro ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'30''39 147
4 Lopez Pinilla Yago ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'32''45 137
5 Calvo Gomez Alonso ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'33''17 134
6 Teruel Sanchez Pablo ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'33''99 130
7 Botella Granero Justo Leon ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 01'37''95 115
8 Corbalan Perez Enrique ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 01'38''24 114
9 Dobromirov Ivaylov Daniel BUL 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'40''49 107
10 Hernandez Guerrero Lucas ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 01'43''17 98
11 Garcia Garre Eduardo ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'45''70 91
12 Morino Guennad Adam ESP 2014 ESP Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 01'49''14 83
13 Mclntyre Segovia Oscar ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'51''02 79
14 De Mena Morga Jaime ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'51''21 78
15 Montellano Alaminos Cayetano ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 01'51''58 78
16 Berenguer Jerez Arturo ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'52''21 76
17 Ortiz Soriano Gael ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Yecla 01'52''83 75
18 Garcia Drieguez Mario ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 01'55''99 69
19 Carretero Corcoles Daniel ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 02'00''52 62
20 Smith Charlie IRL 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 02'09''92 49
21 Zwingmann Lucas GER 2014 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 02'22''64 37

Fenol Olmos Cesar ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena Squalificato
Herrera Bustamante Santiago VEN 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena Squalificato

100 Farfalla Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zhou Daniela CHN 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'17''70 312
2 Hernandez Menarguez Vega ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'26''61 225
3 Albadalejo Martinez Celia ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'27''89 215
4 Ruiz Iniesta Lucia ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'28''95 208
5 Villena Merono Angela ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'29''77 202
6 Rojo Canada Lola ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'31''90 188
7 Moreno Llamas Maria ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'32''30 186
8 Ruiz Iniesta Maria ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'32''58 184
9 Andres Polo Eva ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Yecla 01'38''30 154
10 Aviles Kanevsky Sofia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 01'40''21 145
11 Nieto Aznar Naya ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 01'40''49 144
12 Cano Asencio Valentina ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'40''74 143
13 Vivancos Fernandez Rocio ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'43''08 133
14 Cervantes Garcia Carlota ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'45''55 124
15 Sanchez Figueroa Karla ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'46''14 122
16 Garrote Portillo Julia ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 01'47''78 116
17 Caravaca Cabrera Carlota ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'48''53 114
18 Moreno Mellinas Estrella ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'48''54 114
19 Cervantes Fernandez Marta ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'49''36 111
20 Guerrero Serrano Andrea ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'51''84 104
21 Perez Morata Ana ESP 2014 ESP Cn. Aguilas 01'52''02 104
22 Belmonte Hernandez Maria ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'57''52 90
23 Olmos Martinez Natalia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'57''74 89
24 Palazon Hernandez Lucia ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 02'04''14 76
25 Alvaro Vinader Amalia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 02'04''52 75
26 Hassani Riha Amira ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 02'12''55 62
27 Ricart Corcoles Patricia ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 02'16''70 57
28 Carceles Perez Lucia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 02'17''64 56

Bakhtiiarova Emiliia UKR 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor Squalificato
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Colunga Gonzalez Carlota ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta Squalificato
Molina Pinana Sofia ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana Squalificato
Villegas Perez Lucia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena Squalificato

100 Farfalla Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pena Castillo Bruno ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'13''17 277
2 Aledo Ros Aitor ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'16''64 241
3 Rodriguez Hernandez Alvaro ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'17''49 233
4 Caceres Carrion Ricardo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'17''95 229
5 Sanchez Marin Ivan ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'18''14 227
6 Abellaneda Martinez Pedro ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'21''11 203
7 Rodriguez Hernandez Jorge ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'22''08 196
8 Martinez Diaz Alex ESP 2013 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'30''83 144
9 Rodriguez Zaslati Marco Demetrio ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'31''02 144
10 Martinez Diaz David ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'36''42 121
11 Franco Moreno Martin ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'47''39 87
12 Aleman Quesada Martin ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'50''05 81
13 Costa Carrillo Miguel Angel ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 01'59''95 62
14 Barreda Bulto Rodrigo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 02'20''05 39

Navarro Lopez Francisco Jose ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge Squalificato
Sandoval Garcia Arturo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge Squalificato
Casal Diaz Mateo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora Squalificato

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Andres Sanchez Lucia ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'20''27 283
2 Alvarez Rojas Renata ESP 2013 ESP C D Murciaswim 01'22''95 256
3 Gomez Reviriego Maria ESP 2013 ESP C D Murciaswim 01'23''64 250
4 Garre Soto Laura ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'27''58 218
5 Viudes Yuste Claudia ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 01'29''05 207
6 Cernitoiu Vaduva Maria Isabel ROU 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'31''61 190
7 Martin Caparros Nora ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 01'32''81 183
8 Fernandez Lopez Andrea ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'33''24 180
9 Alba Pagan Maria ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 01'36''89 161
10 Montalban Miras Daniela ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 01'37''14 159
11 Bano Fernandez Itziar ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'39''77 147
12 Belalcazar Monsalve Mariana COL 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'40''61 143
13 Arce Sanchez Genesis Roselyn ESP 2013 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 01'42''42 136
14 Fernandez Perez Paula ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'43''58 131
15 Montalban Miras Elena ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 01'53''11 101
16 Villaplana Martos Nazaret ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Yecla 01'58''61 87
17 Davila Martinez Alicia ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'58''83 87
18 Garcia Lorenzo Leire ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'59''39 86
19 Garcia Costa Alba ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 02'05''27 74
20 Aloso Puche Julia ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Yecla 02'07''64 70

Ros Morales Marta ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Yecla Squalificato
Pascual Celdran Lola ESP 2013 ESP C.d. Santa Ana Squalificato
Llorente Garcia Paula ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor Squalificato
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1° Jornada De Liga Pba (Fuente Alamo, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Riquelme Nadal Juan ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'38''36 139
2 Martinez Castro Jose ESP 2016 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'38''95 133
3 Mclntyre Segovia Alexander ESP 2016 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'38''99 132
4 Reyes Lopez Pepe ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 00'39''45 128
5 Lopez Valero Daniel ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'39''86 124
6 Garrote Portillo Jorge ESP 2016 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'39''92 123
7 Sanchez Bayonas Leo ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'40''30 120
8 Garcia De Las Bayonas Sanchez Arturo ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'44''89 87
9 Izquierdo Rubio Alejandro ESP 2016 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'45''08 86
10 Palao Palao Raul ESP 2016 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'46''21 79
11 Alvaro Andres Martin ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'52''95 53
12 Bakhtiiarov Yevhenii UKR 2016 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'53''14 52
13 Garcia Garre Luis ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'54''17 49
14 Malan Ordonez Iker Isaac ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 00'57''24 42
15 Campuzano Juarez Daniel ESP 2016 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'09''74 23

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Qinrun Zhou CHN 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'37''67 222
2 Marmol Ruiz Sofia ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'39''27 196
3 Tudela Sanchez De La Nieta Sofia ESP 2016 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'40''49 179
4 Valero Martinez Miriam ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'41''45 167
5 Monteiro Castano Gabriela ESP 2016 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'42''86 151
6 Jingqi Wang CHN 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'43''02 149
7 Canovas Sixou Sara ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'43''67 142
8 Medina Duran Abigail ESP 2016 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'44''36 136
9 Pojota Soledispa Keila ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'45''39 127
10 Lorenzo Maestre Olivia ESP 2016 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'46''14 121
11 Guerrero Serrano Daniela ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'47''21 113
12 Saez Millan Valeria ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'47''24 112
13 Blanco Magallanes Candela ESP 2016 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'47''55 110
14 Zhu Wan Tin Sofia CHN 2016 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'47''92 108
15 Serrano Lopez Patricia ESP 2016 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'48''68 103
16 Martinez Zaragoza Lola ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 00'51''14 88
17 Carrasco Munuera Valentina ESP 2016 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'52''70 81
18 Hernandez Lopez Nayra ESP 2016 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'53''99 75
19 Martinez Zaragoza Enma ESP 2016 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 00'58''45 59
20 Sanchez Lopez Julia ESP 2016 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'04''92 43
21 Jimenez Jimenez Carmen ESP 2016 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'13''80 29
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1° Jornada De Liga Pba (Fuente Alamo, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/10/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garcia Jimenez Hugo ESP 2015 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'11''64 245
2 Thomson Ollie Sebastian ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'14''67 216
3 Sanchez Ahumada Diego ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 01'16''55 200
4 Bernal Perez Camilo Andres ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'22''39 161
5 Garcia Gonzalez Jeronimo ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'22''70 159
6 Villanueva Perez Gonzalo ESP 2015 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'25''99 141
7 Guerrero Reverte Valentin ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'26''46 139
8 Rosado Bernal Mario Ramon ESP 2015 ESP C D Murciaswim 01'26''89 137
9 Bueno Olvera Martin ESP 2015 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'29''27 126
10 Rocamora Gordillo Juan ESP 2015 ESP C D Murciaswim 01'30''36 122
11 Canovas Roca Dario ESP 2015 ESP Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 01'31''05 119
12 Ibanez Pardo Hugo ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Yecla 01'31''36 118
13 Zamora Moreno Pedro ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'33''83 109
14 Sanchez Gomez Victor ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'35''11 104
15 Guillen Prieto Noe ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'35''36 103
16 Lopez Conesa Guillermo ESP 2015 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'38''99 92
17 Serrano Mateos Enzo ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'39''61 91

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A1 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Iwaszko Rosales Paula Ewelina ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 01'12''74 329
2 Aledo Ros Adriana ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'19''21 255
3 Navarro Perez Maite ESP 2015 ESP Cn. Aguilas 01'20''80 240
4 Paredes Gallego Sofia ESP 2015 ESP Cn. Aguilas 01'22''49 226
5 Escudero Saturno Mayo ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'24''45 210
6 Mateos Cantero India ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 01'25''30 204
7 Vila Cava Marta ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 01'28''70 181
8 Zamora Lopez Maria ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'29''62 176
9 Clemente Olivares Claudia ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'30''08 173
10 Martos Abadia Emma ESP 2015 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'32''89 158
11 Minarro Navarro Paula ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Lorca 01'35''24 146
12 Rubio Lizon Maria ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'36''80 139
13 Colina Gonzalez Fabiana ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 01'37''42 137
14 Davila Martinez Noelia ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'39''39 129
15 Conesa Bamio Naiara ESP 2015 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'44''58 110
16 Pozo Patricio Ariadna ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'45''27 108
17 Huelves Munoz Alexia ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Yecla 01'45''92 106
18 Mesa Sanmartin Adriana ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'46''92 103
19 Asuncion Aguilera Celia ESP 2015 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 01'47''93 100
20 Lozano Navarro Daniela ESP 2015 ESP Club Natacion Jumilla 01'53''24 87
21 Akarmoud Chemsi Yasmin ESP 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'55''02 83
22 Bermejo Chimbaina Estefania ECU 2015 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'56''17 80
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1° Jornada De Liga Pba (Fuente Alamo, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/10/2025

RISULTATI

50 Dorso Esordienti A1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rios Lopez Jorge Eduardo ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'35''55 240
2 Araujo Martinez Julio ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'36''17 228
3 Corbalan Perez Enrique ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 00'39''70 172
4 Dobromirov Ivaylov Daniel BUL 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'40''05 168
5 Lopez Pinilla Yago ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'40''11 167
6 Montellano Alaminos Cayetano ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'41''24 154
7 Calvo Gomez Alonso ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'41''55 150
8 Moreno Llamas Alvaro ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'41''89 147
9 Hernandez Guerrero Lucas ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 00'42''27 143
10 Botella Granero Justo Leon ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'42''42 141
11 Teruel Sanchez Pablo ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'42''89 136
12 Fenol Olmos Cesar ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'43''45 131
13 De Mena Morga Jaime ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'44''58 121
14 Morino Guennad Adam ESP 2014 ESP Club Koryo Torre Pacheco 00'45''67 113
15 Berenguer Jerez Arturo ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'46''30 108
16 Garcia Drieguez Mario ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'47''67 99
17 Mclntyre Segovia Oscar ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'47''99 97
18 Smith Charlie IRL 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'48''86 92
19 Ortiz Soriano Gael ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'49''19 90
20 Lopez Lopez Borja ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'49''20 90
21 Garcia Garre Eduardo ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'50''36 84
22 Zwingmann Lucas GER 2014 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'56''92 58
23 Garcia Nicolas Juan ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 00'57''05 58
24 Carretero Corcoles Daniel ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'58''08 55
25 Nicolas Garcia Rene ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 01'00''36 49
26 Herrera Bustamante Santiago VEN 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'03''95 41

Alviarez Pineda Alejandro David VEN 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim Squalificato

50 Dorso Esordienti A2 Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zhou Daniela CHN 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'36''89 319
2 Villena Merono Angela ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'37''21 311
3 Rojo Canada Lola ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'39''27 265
4 Aviles Kanevsky Sofia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 00'39''89 253
5 Cano Asencio Valentina ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'40''33 244
6 Ruiz Iniesta Maria ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'40''52 241
7 Albadalejo Martinez Celia ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'40''70 238
8 Hernandez Menarguez Vega ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'40''78 236
9 Cervantes Garcia Carlota ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'41''45 225
10 Ruiz Iniesta Lucia ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'41''52 224
11 Nieto Aznar Naya ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 00'42''45 209
12 Guerrero Serrano Andrea ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'42''64 207
13 Moreno Llamas Maria ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'43''05 201
14 Colunga Gonzalez Carlota ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'43''08 200
15 Bakhtiiarova Emiliia UKR 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'43''36 197
16 Caravaca Cabrera Carlota ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'44''92 177
17 Perez Morata Ana ESP 2014 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'45''30 172
18 Andres Polo Eva ESP 2014 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'46''27 162
19 Moreno Mellinas Estrella ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'46''67 157
20 Vivancos Fernandez Rocio ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'48''21 143
21 Garrote Portillo Julia ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'48''40 141
22 Sanchez Figueroa Karla ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'49''33 133
23 Alvaro Vinader Amalia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'49''92 129
24 Olmos Martinez Natalia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'50''39 125
25 Cervantes Fernandez Marta ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'52''05 113
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1° Jornada De Liga Pba (Fuente Alamo, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/10/2025

RISULTATI

26 Palazon Hernandez Lucia ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'56''39 89
27 Hassani Riha Amira ESP 2014 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'56''61 88
28 Molina Pinana Sofia ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 01'00''36 73
29 Duchi Chimbaina Astrid Diana ESP 2014 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01'00''92 71
30 Carceles Perez Lucia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 01'03''74 62

Villegas Perez Lucia ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena Squalificato
Garcia Hernandez Zoe ESP 2014 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena Squalificato
Belmonte Hernandez Maria ESP 2014 ESP C.d. Santa Ana Squalificato
Ricart Corcoles Patricia ESP 2014 ESP C D Murciaswim Squalificato

50 Dorso Esordienti A2 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rodriguez Zaslati Marco Demetrio ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'35''36 244
2 Caceres Carrion Ricardo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'35''58 239
3 Pena Castillo Bruno ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'35''99 231
4 Abellaneda Martinez Pedro ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'36''24 227
5 Rodriguez Hernandez Alvaro ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'36''45 223
6 Sanchez Marin Ivan ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'36''74 217
7 Aledo Ros Aitor ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'37''64 202
8 Aleman Quesada Martin ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'39''74 172
9 Rodriguez Hernandez Jorge ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'40''27 165

Martinez Diaz David ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'40''27 165
11 Martinez Diaz Alex ESP 2013 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'42''02 145
12 Navarro Lopez Francisco Jose ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00'42''64 139
13 Garcia Munoz Eric ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'44''89 119
14 Barreda Bulto Rodrigo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'45''80 112
15 Franco Moreno Martin ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Lorca 00'47''62 100
16 Costa Carrillo Miguel Angel ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Alcantarilla 00'49''74 87
17 Liarte Lucas Arnau ESP 2013 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'54''83 65

Sandoval Garcia Arturo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Murcia San Jorge Squalificato
Casal Diaz Mateo ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora Squalificato
Mulero Alcaraz Eduardo ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta Squalificato

50 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garre Soto Laura ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'37''96 293
2 Martin Caparros Nora ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Marina Cartagena Ancora 00'37''99 292
3 Cernitoiu Vaduva Maria Isabel ROU 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'38''14 289
4 Viudes Yuste Claudia ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 00'38''27 286
5 Alvarez Rojas Renata ESP 2013 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'39''05 269
6 Fernandez Lopez Andrea ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena 00'39''80 254
7 Gomez Reviriego Maria ESP 2013 ESP C D Murciaswim 00'39''99 251

Andres Sanchez Lucia ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'39''99 251
9 Alba Pagan Maria ESP 2013 ESP C.N. Fuente Alamo 00'40''55 240
10 Bano Fernandez Itziar ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'40''64 239
11 Montalban Miras Elena ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'41''05 232
12 Villaplana Martos Nazaret ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'43''24 198
13 Ros Morales Marta ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'43''39 196
14 Montalban Miras Daniela ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'43''95 189
15 Belalcazar Monsalve Mariana COL 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'44''33 184
16 Fernandez Perez Paula ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 00'44''55 181
17 Llorente Garcia Paula ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'44''89 177
18 Garcia Lorenzo Leire ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'46''62 158
19 Davila Martinez Alicia ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'46''92 155
20 Garcia Costa Alba ESP 2013 ESP Cn. Aguilas 00'47''08 153
21 Pascual Celdran Lola ESP 2013 ESP C.d. Santa Ana 00'47''77 147
22 Aloso Puche Julia ESP 2013 ESP C.n. Yecla 00'48''30 142
23 Guillen Prieto Irene ESP 2013 ESP C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 00'56''24 90
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1° Jornada De Liga Pba (Fuente Alamo, ESP)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 18/10/2025

RISULTATI

24 Lopez Cutillas Sofia ESP 2013 ESP Ucam Cdad Murcia Fuensanta 01'01''83 67
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